Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Chalk - (924301) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:13.72
1:16.01
1:18.72
1:24.27
1:24.40
1:27.25
1:28.57
1:29.97
1:30.32
1:30.87
1:34.45
1:34.86
1:35.63
1:36.18
1:46.32

1:47.20

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:13.72
1:16.01
1:18.72
1:24.27
1:24.40
1:30.87

1:28.57
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

450
410
369
301
300
271
259
247
244
240
214
211
206
202
150
146

WA Pts

450
410
369
301
300
240
259

Round

I T T T

-n

I I I I I I I

Round

F
F

I I T I T

Date

30/09/18
08/10/17
02/07/17
30/07/16
12/03/16
14/12/14
19/04/15
22/03/15
29/11/14
25/07/15
23/03/14
13/04/14
04/05/14
05/01/14
17/03/13
21/04/13

Date

30/09/18
08/10/17
02/07/17
30/07/16
12/03/16
25/07/15
19/04/15

Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Exeter October Meet

ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition

Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet 2016
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015
Wiltshire Age Group Championships
Swindon Dolphins Open Meet

Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014
Trowbridge L3 Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded
Wiltshire Age Group County Championships

Salisbury Sprints Open Meet

Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Exeter October Meet

ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition

Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet 2016
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet

Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015

Venue

Fareham
Plymouth
Gloucester
Swindon
Swindon
Southampton
Salisbury
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Salisbury
Trowbridge
Basingstoke
Swindon

Salisbury

Venue

Fareham
Plymouth
Gloucester
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon

Salisbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bassett JSF
Plymouth Lea
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Club Swam Under

Bassett JSF
Plymouth Lea
Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:29.97
1:27.25
1:30.32
1:35.63
1:34.86
1:34.45
1:36.18
1:47.20

1:46.32

Copyright 2024

247

244
206
211
214
202
146
150

I I I T

22/03/15
14/12/14
29/11/14
04/05/14
13/04/14
23/03/14
05/01/14
21/04/13

17/03/13

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Swindon Dolphins Open Meet

Trowbridge L3 Open Meet

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded
Salisbury Sprints Open Meet

Wiltshire Age Group County Championships

Swindon
Southampton
Swindon
Trowbridge
Salisbury
Swindon
Basingstoke
Salisbury

Swindon

Salisbury

Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Page 2/2
2

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



