Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Chalk - (924301) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.72	450	F	30/09/18	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Bassett JSF	4
1:16.01	410	F	08/10/17	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
1:18.72	369	Н	02/07/17	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	Salisbury	3
1:24.27	301	Н	30/07/16	Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet 2016	Swindon	Salisbury	3
1:24.40	300	Н	12/03/16	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet	Swindon	Salisbury	3
1:27.25	271	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Salisbury	3
1:28.57	259	Н	19/04/15	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015	Salisbury		3
1:29.97	247	Н	22/03/15	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon		2
1:30.32	244	Н	29/11/14	Swindon Dolphins Open Meet	Swindon		3
1:30.87	240	Н	25/07/15	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon		3
1:34.45	214	Н	23/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
1:34.86	211	Н	13/04/14	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014	Salisbury	Salisbury	3
1:35.63	206	Н	04/05/14	Trowbridge L3 Open Meet	Trowbridge	Salisbury	3
1:36.18	202		05/01/14	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded	Basingstoke	Salisbury	3
1:46.32	150	Н	17/03/13	Wiltshire Age Group County Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
1:47.20	146	Н	21/04/13	Salisbury Sprints Open Meet	Salisbury	Salisbury	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.72	450	F	30/09/18	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Bassett JSF	4
1:16.01	410	F	08/10/17	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
1:18.72	369	Н	02/07/17	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	Salisbury	3
1:24.27	301	Н	30/07/16	Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet 2016	Swindon	Salisbury	3
1:24.40	300	Н	12/03/16	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet	Swindon	Salisbury	3
1:30.87	240	Н	25/07/15	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon		3
1:28.57 Copyright 2024	259 1	Н	19/04/15	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015	Salisbury	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:29.97	247	Н	22/03/15	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon		2
1:27.25	271	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Salisbury	3
1:30.32	244	Н	29/11/14	Swindon Dolphins Open Meet	Swindon		3
1:35.63	206	Н	04/05/14	Trowbridge L3 Open Meet	Trowbridge	Salisbury	3
1:34.86	211	Н	13/04/14	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014	Salisbury	Salisbury	3
1:34.45	214	Н	23/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
1:36.18	202		05/01/14	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded	Basingstoke	Salisbury	3
1:47.20	146	Н	21/04/13	Salisbury Sprints Open Meet	Salisbury	Salisbury	3
1:46.32	150	Н	17/03/13	Wiltshire Age Group County Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS